	January 2004 

	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	12
	13


	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	19
	20 Rose’s

Restaurant

Meet the clubs

PYC, KPYC, NYYC, GBYC, Wentworth, LHYC
	21
	22   
	23
	24
	25

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

Mail Membership Forms
	


	February 2004 

	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	9
	10

KPYC Seminar

Racing Tactics
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29


	March 2004 

	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

PSA Redhook Mixer
	7

	8
	9

KPYC Seminar

Intro To Racing


	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	29
	30
	31
	
	
	
	


	April 2004 

	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	
	
	1

Membership Dues Late Date
	2


	3
	4

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	12
	13

KPYC Seminar

CPR
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

Mail Handbook
	25

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	


	May 2004

	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	3
	4
	5
	6 


	7
	8
	9

	10
	11


	12
	13
	14
	15
Launch Chumly
	16

	17
	18
	19
	20


	21


	22 

Summer Racing Kick-off Dinner
Seacoast Science Center

	23



	24


	25

First Tuesday Race

Dollar Night

KPYC
	26

First Laser Race
	27
	28
	29

Flea market 

LHYC
	30

	31
	
	
	
	
	
	


	June 2004 

	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	1

Tuesday race

Dollar Night 
	2

Laser Sailing


	3
	4
	5
	6

	7
	8

Tuesday race
	9

Laser Sailing

Dover Pt
	10

Thursday Race
	11
	12
	13

	14
	15

Tuesday race

Dollar Night

PYC
	16

Laser Sailing
	17

Thursday Race
	18
	19

KPYC John Paul Jones Race

PHRF -J105 – 
J/24 Fleet 139 Regatta
	20

Laser Regatta

GBYC

	21
	22

Tuesday race
	23

Laser Sailing

Dover Pt
	24

Thursday Race
	25
	26
	27

	28
	29

Tuesday race

Dollar Night
KPYC
	30

Laser Sailing
	
	
	
	


	July 2004 

	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	
	
	1

Thursday Race
	2
	3
	4

	5
	6

Tuesday race


	7

Laser Sailing

Dover Pt
	8

Thursday Race
	9
	10
	11

	12
	13

Tuesday race

Dollar Night

PYC
	14

Laser Sailing
	15

Thursday Race
	16
	17   KPYC
Whaleback Race
PHRF 

J/24 Match Racing - Fleet 139
	18

	19
	20

Tuesday race


	21

Laser Sailing

Dover Pt
	22

Thursday Race
	23
	24
	25

	26
	27

Tuesday race Dollar Night

KPYC
	28

Laser Sailing
	29

Thursday Race
	30
	31
	


	August 2004

	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	2
	3

Tuesday race

Dollar Night

PYC
	4

Laser Sailing

Dover Pt
	5

Thursday Race
	6
	7
	8

	9
	10 

Tuesday race 
	11

Laser Sailing
	12

Thursday Race
	13
	14

Redhook 

Regatta
	15

Redhook
Regatta

	16
	17

Tuesday race

Dollar Night 


	18

Laser Sailing

Dover Pt
	19

Thursday Race
	20
	21

Marblehead PHRF New England’s
	22

	23
	24

Tuesday race
	25

Laser Sailing
	26

Final

Thursday Race
	27
	28

J/24 Swap Boat Race - Fleet 139
	29

	30
	31 Tuesday race

Dollar Night

KPYC
	
	
	
	
	


	September 2004 

	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	
	1

Final  Laser Sailing

Dover Pt
	2
	3
	4
	5

	6
	7

Final

Tuesday race

Dollar Night 
	8
	9
	10
	11 KPYC Charity Race
Sailing schl race

J/24 Class

PHRF awards

Volvo Leukemia
	12

	13
	14


	15
	16
	17
	18
KPYC Single Handed race
	19



	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

Dave Moyers Challenge
	26

	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	
	


	October 2004 

	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24



	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31


	November 2004 

	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	29
	30
	
	
	
	
	


	December 2004 

	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	


